TR=NDS

STAR PERFORMERS

EEEEEEEEEEEEE






CONTENTS:

DRINKWARE o4
PENS 19

BUSINESS 23
KEY RINGS 30
PROMOTION 31

PERSONAL 34
TOOLS 36
TECHNOLOGY 38
BAGS 46
LEISURE 56
HEADWEAR 62
APPAREL 67

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

Specifications, information and products featured in this catalogue are subject to change. Contact us for up to date information.

Products displayed are not actual size and the logos used are for reference only to illustrate branding options. They are the property
of their owners and represent no endorsement of this brochure or its content.

Product colours illustrated are matched as closely as the print process will allow and should be considered to be approximate.
Actual product colours can also vary from shipment to shipment and this is beyond our control. Always ask to see a sample to

ensure the product colour and the product itself are suitable for the intended purpose as we do not accept returns due to minor
colour variations or the product being deemed unsuitable once it is delivered.



4

STAR PERFORMERS

Cordia Vacuum Cup - Powder Coated
117418

e 300ml double wall vacuum insulated coffee cup

¢ Made from stainless steel with a tough powder coated finish

e Push on lid with sliding closure
e Presentation: Black gift box

Colours:

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Screen Print « Laser Engraving

Prodigy Vacuum Cup
119307
» 600ml double wall vacuum insulated coffee cup
e Made from stainless steel with a tough powder coated finish

¢ Push on lid with sliding closure
e Presentation: Black gift box

Colours:

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Laser Engraving



Lid

Choose any colour combination from
the standard colours at no extra cost.

Nova Cup - Borosilicate

117373 - 250ml
117372 - 350mll

e Elegant borosilicate glass coffee cup with a heat-resistant silicone band
 Lightweight, strong and shatter-resistant

¢ Mix and match: Lid and band

e Presentation: Kraft gift box with window or optional gift tube

e Design protected in Australia and New Zealand

Component Colours:

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Screen Print « Debossing « Silicone Digital Print « Digital Print

STAR PERFORMERS

5



6

Choose any colour combination from
the standard colours at no extra cost.

STAR PERFORMERS

Valencia Cup
121467 - 230ml
121466 - 350m|
e Double wall glass coffee cup with a heat-resistant silicone band
¢ Made from lightweight and durable borosilicate glass
 Push on lid with silicone swivel closure
e Presentation: Kraft gift box

Component Colours:

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Screen Print « Debossed - Silicone Digital Print



Choose any colour combination from
the standard colours at no extra cost.

%

STAR PERFORMERS 7

Express Cup Deluxe

108821 - 350ml
115510 - 480ml

* Reusable coffee cup made from BPA-free polypropylene
e Screw on lid with splashproof flip closure

e Mix and match: Cup, lid, band and flip piece
 Presentation: 350m| Optional natural giftbox
 Presentation: 480ml Optional black giftboxx

¢ Design protected in Australia and New Zealand

Component Colours:

O 0000 0OGVOOOS

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Screen Print « Debossed « Silicone Digital Print



8

Choose any colour combination from
the standard colours at no extra cost.

{)

O

STAR PERFORMERS

Express Cup - Natura

115581 - 350ml
116531 - 480ml

¢ Reusable coffee cup made from BPA-free polypropylene and
natural rice husk fibre

* Screw on lid with splashproof flip closure

¢ Mix and match: Band and flip piece

 Design protected in Australia and New Zealand

 Presentation: 350ml Optional natural giftbox

e Presentation: 480ml Optional black giftbox

Component Colours:

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Screen Print « Debossed « Silicone Digital Print



Express Cup Classic - Natura 350ml

117303

e 350ml coffee cup made from 50/50 blend of natural rice
husk and BPA-free polypropylene

* Heat resistant silicone band

e Secure screw on lid

e Presentation: Optional natural gift box

e Design protected in Australia and New Zealand

Colours:

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Screen Print « Debossed « Silicone Digital Print

‘

Choose any colour combination from
the standard colours at no extra cost.

Express Cup Elite - Silicone Band
115395

e 350ml double wall coffee cup made from stainless steel
e Heat-resistant silicone band

e Screw on lid with splashproof flip closure

e Mix and match: Lid, band and flip piece

e Presentation: Optional natural gift box

e Design protected in Australia and New Zealand

Component Colours:

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Screen Print « Debossed « Silicone Digital Print

STAR PERFORMERS

9



o o o o 0o o o o 0 o O

Choose any colour combination from
the standard colours at no extra cost.

Express Cup ReGrind - 350m|

120429

e 350ml 50/50 blend coffee grind and BPA-free
polypropylene coffee cup

e Heat-resistant silicone band and a secure screw on lid with
a splashproof flip closure

e Mix and match flip closure and band
 Presentation: Optional natural gift box

Component Colours:

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Screen Print « Debossed « Silicone Digital Print

10 STAR PERFORMERS

O

Stellar Cup Borosilicate

120946 - 250mll
120945 - 350ml

e Elegant glass coffee cup with a heat-resistant silicone band

e Made from lightweight and durable borosilicate glass

e Push on lid with splashproof flip closure

e Mix and match: Lid and band

e Presentation: Kraft gift box with window or optional gift tube
e Design protected in Australia and New Zealand

Component Colours:

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Screen Print « Debossed « Silicone Digital Print
« Digital Print



Venus Bottle - Silicone Sleeve

111266
e Deluxe 600ml glass bottle with screw on stainless steel lid
* Made from lightweight and durable borosilicate glass

 Soft-touch silicone sleeve for added protection
e Presentation: White gift box or optional gift tube

Colours:

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Screen Print « Laser Engraving « Imitation Etch

Venus Glass Bottle
111271
e Deluxe 600ml glass bottle with screw on stainless steel lid

e Made from lightweight and durable borosilicate glass
e Presentation: White gift box or optional gift tube

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Laser Engraving « Imitation Etch

STAR PERFORMERS 11



12

STAR PERFORMERS

Eden Glass Bottle
113025
» Deluxe 600ml glass bottle with screw on natural bamboo lid

e Made from lightweight and durable borosilicate glass
 Presentation: White gift box or optional gift tube

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Screen Print « Imitation Etch « Laser Engraving

Accent Bottle
114132

 400ml notebook-shaped bottle made from AS plastic
¢ Screw on polypropylene lid
* Easy to carry alongside notebooks, laptops and folders

Colours:

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Screen Print « Direct Digital



Hydro Bottle
119385
¢ Lightweight 600ml aluminium bottle with a shiny painted finish

e Secure screw on lid with soft-touch silicone carry handle
 Presentation: Optional gift box

Colours:

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Screen Print « Rotary Digital Print

Mirage Powder Coated Vacuum Bottle
116329

e Stylish 500ml double wall, vacuum insulated drink bottle

e Made from stainless steel with a tough powder coated finish
e Secure screw on stainless steel lid

e Mix and match: Lid and bottle

e Presentation: Black gift box or optional gift tube

Component Colours:

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Screen Print « Laser Engraving « Rotary Digital Print

STAR PERFORMERS

13



Intrepid Bottle

118486 - 600ml
120513 - 800ml

e Aluminium bottle with a shiny painted finish
 Secure screw on lid with finger loop and carabiner

Colours:

600ml: .‘ ....
gooml: . @ (X X OX X X X |

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Screen Print « Rotary Digital Print

14 STAR PERFORMERS

Nomad Deco Vacuum Bottle - 1L

124424

1L stainless steel, vacuum insulated drink bottle
» Tough powder coated finish

o Stainless steel screw on lid with carry handle
e Presentation: Black gift box

Colours:
o
Branding Options:

« Pad Print « Screen Print « Laser Engraving



Nomad Bottle

118555 - 500ml
105286 - 750ml

 Classic stainless steel drink bottle
e Secure screw on lid available in three styles
 Tough powder coated finish

Colours:

500ml: .
750ml: 00000OGOGOOOS

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Screen Print « Laser Engraving « Rotary Digital Print

STAR PERFORMERS

15



16

STAR PERFORMERS

Madrid Coffee Mug - Two Tone
109987

e Classic 330ml stoneware coffee mug
 Designed for full colour, wraparound branding
o Presentation: Kraft gift box

Colours:

Branding Options:
« Sublimation Print « Digital Print

Solace Coffee Mug
118938

e Premium 450ml ceramic coffee mug
o Comfortable round design
e Presentation: Black gift box

Colours:

Branding Options:
« Pad Print



Tivoli Double Wall Glass
115671 - 310ml
115672 - 410ml

e Exquisite double wall borosilicate glass

o Lightweight, durable and shatter-resistant

e Perfectly suited for hot or cold beverages or even
e Presentation: Individual Black Gift Box.

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Imitation Etch

Vino Stemless Glass

113194
e Contoured 370ml glass tumbler or stemless wine glass
e Presentation: Optional black gift box

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Imitation Etch « Laser Engraving

STAR PERFORMERS

17



Munich Beer Mug
105657

e Robust 400ml glass beer mug
» Presentation: Optional black gift box

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Imitation Etch « Laser Engraving

18 STAR PERFORMERS

Maldive Beer Glass
122323

e Premium 425ml stemmed beer glass

e Presentation: Optional black gift box
Branding Options:

« Pad Print « Imitation Etch « Laser Engraving



Jet Pen - White Barrel

104262 - White Barrel
108304 - Coloured Barrel

 Retractable plastic ballpoint pen with a white barrel
e 1200m of blue or black Dokumental ink
 Soft-touch grip and shiny chrome trim

Colours:

White Barrel: .’.“......
ColouredBarrel: © © 0 0000 00O

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Screen Print « Direct Digital

Javalin Pen
116375

 Retractable plastic ballpoint pen with a soft-touch matte finish
e 1200m of blue Dokumental ink
e Shiny chrome trim

Colours:

O T0000000000

Branding Options:
« Pad Print

STAR PERFORMERS 19



Vistro Pen - Translucent
106093

¢ Retractable plastic ballpoint pen with a translucent barrel
e 1800m of black Dokumental ink
e Soft-touch grip and shiny chrome trim

Colours:

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Direct Digital

Vista Pen
110527

e Retractable plastic ballpoint pen with a metallic barrel
e 1200m of blue writing ink
e Soft rubber grip

Colours:

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Screen Print « Direct Digital

20 STAR PERFORMERS

Gem Pen
111274
 Retractable plastic ballpoint pen with shiny chrome trim

e 1200m of black Dokumental ink
o Metallic barrel

Colours:

Branding Options:
« Pad Print

Ambassador Pen
109989
e Twist-action brass ballpoint pen with a lacquered barrel
e 1600m of black writing ink
e Shiny chrome trim
 Presentation: Optional sleeve or gift box

Colours:
®

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Laser Engraving



Atlantis Pen

100967
 Retractable brass ballpoint pen with a lacquered barrel
e 1200m of blue or black writing ink

e Soft-touch grip and shiny chrome trim
¢ Presentation: Optional sleeve or gift box

Colours:

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Laser Engraving

Toledo Pen

123992

¢ Retractable aluminium ballpoint pen with a matte anodised barrel
» 800m of black Documental ink

e Shiny chrome trim

» Unique patterned grip for convenient use

» Presentation: Optional sleeve or gift box

Colours:

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Screen Print « Laser Engraving

STAR PERFORMERS

21



22

STAR PERFORMERS

Panama Pen

108431 - Panama
112118 - Stylus
117091 - Corporate

 Retractable aluminium ballpoint pen
e 1200m of blue or black Dokumental ink

e Shiny chrome trim
 Presentation: Optional sleeve or gift box

Colours:

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Screen Print « Laser Engraving



A5 Note Pad - 25 Leaves

111764

e A5 note pad with cardboard backing

e 25 leaves of 70gsm paper

e Edge-to-edge full colour branding

e Lead time: 20 working days
Branding Options:

« Offset Print

DLE Horizontal Note Pad - 25 Leaves

115830

e DLE-sized note pad with cardboard backing
e 25 leaves of 70gsm paper
e Edge-to-edge full colour branding
e Lead time: 20 working days
Branding Options:
« Offset Print

STAR PERFORMERS

23



Colour Max Lanyard
123619 - 16mm
105804 - 20mm

e Versatile lanyard available in almost any colour
e Full colour branding available on both sides
e Standard or custom attachments available
e Lead time: 20 working days
Branding Options:
« Sublimation Print

24 STAR PERFORMERS

Bradford Zip Portfolio

102172

 Professional PU portfolio with zippered closure

e Lined A4 pad and large internal document folder

e Pockets for business cards and a pen loop
Branding Options:

« Screen Print « Resin Coated Finish « Laser Engraving



Elantra Notebook
116724

¢ Medium-sized notebook with soft-touch leather-look PU cover
e 32 leaves (64 pages) of 70gsm lined cream paper
e Bound with smart matching stitching

Colours:

Branding Options:
« Debossing « Debossing XL « Screen Print

Allegro Notebook
108400

¢ Medium-sized wiro bound notebook with a matching kraft pen
e 60 leaves (120 pages) of 70gsm lined paper
e Hard cover finished with kraft paper

Component Colours:

Notebook: @ @ @
P QO OO@® 000000

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Screen Print « Direct Digital

STAR PERFORMERS

25



Kora Notebook

117841 - Small
117840 - Medium
117839 - Large

o Affordable notebook with a 250gsm kraft cardboard cover
e 32 leaves (64 pages) of 70gsm lined paper

Colours:
o0

Branding Options:
« Pad Print

26 STAR PERFORMERS



Genoa Soft Cover Notebook
114383

e Stylish medium-sized notebook with a soft leather-look PU cover
e 80 leaves (160 pages) of 80gsm lined cream paper
¢ Matching bookmark ribbon

Colours:
(X X OX X X |

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Screen Print « Thermo Debossing
« Thermo Debossing XL

Phoenix Recycled Notebook

200233 - Soft Cover
200234 - Hard Cover

e Environmentally-conscious notebook with a unique recycled
leather cover

e 80 leaves (160 pages) of 70gsm lined cream paper with date grid

e Bookmark ribbon, elastic closure and a pen loop

* Recycled symbol printed on back cover

e Presentation: Unbleached cardboard sleeve

Colours:

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Screen Print

STAR PERFORMERS

27



28

STAR PERFORMERS

Omega Notebook
106099

e Smart medium-sized notebook with a PU-finished hard cover
80 leaves (160 pages) of 80gsm lined white paper
» Matching elastic closure and bookmark ribbon

Colours:

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Screen Print « Direct Digital

Kingston Notebook
115977

¢ Classic medium-sized notebook with a PU-finished hard cover
80 leaves (160 pages) of 80gsm lined cream paper
¢ Matching elastic closure, bookmark ribbon and pen loop

Colours:
o00v0OO
Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Screen Print « Direct Digital « Debossing
« Debossing XL



Premier Notebook with Pen
110461

Premium medium-sized notebook with an antique-
finished PU hard cover

80 leaves (160 pages) of 80gsm lined cream paper
Supplied with an elegant matching aluminium pen
Cardboard storage envelope inside the back cover
Matching elastic closure band and bookmark ribbon

Branding Options:

« Pad Print « Screen Print « Laser Engraving « Direct Digital

» Thermo Debossing « Thermo Debossing XL

Colours:

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Screen Print « Laser Engraving « Direct Digital
» Thermo Debossing « Thermo Debossing XL

STAR PERFORMERS

29



Astina Key Ring
112524

e Metal key ring with plated gunmetal finish
e Presentation: Black gift box

Branding Options:
« Laser Engraving

Ashton Key Ring
116580

e Leather-look PU key ring with smart matching stitching
 Unique PU that changes colour when laser engraved
e Presentation: Black gift box

Colours: DO O @

Branding Options:
« Laser Engraving

Budget Key Ring

100245
 Affordable hard plastic key ring
Colourss @@ @

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Resin Coated Finish

30 STAR PERFORMERS

Rectangular Metal Key Ring
100316

» Metal key ring with a plated shiny chrome finish
e Presentation: Black gift box

Branding Options:
« Laser Engraving « Resin Coated Finish

Lotus Key Ring
106175
¢ Lightweight metal key ring

Colours: @ @@

Branding Options:
« Laser Engraving

Toronto Bottle Opener Key Ring
106174

e Robust aluminium bottle opener key ring
o Decorative rubber accents

Colours: . . . . .

Branding Options:
« Laser Engraving



Stress Items

100918 - Stress Ball
104934 - Stress Rugby

e Soft polyurethane stress reliever

Colours:
Stress Ball: o (XX X X X X )
Rugby Ball: X XX X X X )
Branding Options:

« Pad Print

Hi-Bounce Ball
120585

e Hollow rubber bouncy ball
e Great for games and hand-eye coordination

Colours:

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Direct Digital

STAR PERFORMERS

31



32

STAR PERFORMERS

Kantastic - Full Colour
108492

e Can and stubby holder with full colour branding
e Made from insulative laminated open cell foam
* Flat-packed
e Lead time: 30 working days

Branding Options:
« Sublimation Print

Budget Stubby Cooler

100580

+ Affordable can and stubby holder
e Made from 4mm insulative laminated open cell foam
 Flat-packed

Colours:

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex Transfer



Plush Toys

114175 - Teddy Bear 117865 - Tiger
117005 - Koala 117870 - Horse
117006 - Kiwi 117872 - Dog
117007 - Kangaroo 117871 - Cat
117009 - Cow 117867 - Elephant
117862 - Monkey 120191 - Giraffe

« Soft plush toys with embroidered eyes
e Polyester t-shirt for prominent branding
e Perfect for brand recognition and spreading goodwill

Colours:

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex Transfer

STAR PERFORMERS

33



Silicone Wrist Band Lollipops

107101 100375

« Delicious 9g lollipops available in six flavours

e Yellow: Lemon, Orange: Orange, Red: Strawberry, Green: Lime,
Blue: Tropical, Purple: Passionfruit

o Order as individual flavours or assorted

Colours: T O Q9000
Branding Options:
« Digital Label

e Versatile silicone wrist band
e Ideal for fundraising, promotion and events
+ One size fits all

Colourss: O 00000000000

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Debossed - Silicone Digital Print

Mint Card Rectangular Mint Tin

100401 104944
e Compact plastic card with 7g (approx. 50pc) of sugar-free mints ¢ Metal tin with a hinged lid
e Ingredients and nutritional information printed on back of card * 149 of peppermints

Branding Options: * Ingredients and nutritional information printed on base

« Pad Print « Direct Digital Branding Options:
« Direct Digjital

Lip Balm Prima Lip Balm Ball

104945 112389

e Vanilla-scented lip balm in a handy twist-action frosted tube  Handy lip balm in a square case that offers a large branding area
e Ingredients label on base
Colours:

o 00000 Colours:
Branding Options: (X XX X X )

« Pad Print « Screen Print « Direct Digital Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Direct Digital

34 STAR PERFORMERS



Gel Hand Sanitiser

116115 - 30ml
116116 - 55ml

e Gel hand sanitiser in a handy tube with a carabiner
e No-mess flip cap
e 62% ethyl alcohol
* Ingredient information on back of tube
Branding Options:
« Pad Print

Hand Sanitiser Gel 60ml

200323

¢ Gel hand sanitiser in a handy bottle

e No-mess flip cap

e 62% ethyl alcohol

e Ingredient information on back of bottle
Branding Options:

« Pad Print Direct » Digital

STAR PERFORMERS

35



36

STAR PERFORMERS

Titan Torch Key Ring
106176

e Mini aluminium torch with a key ring
e Three powerful LvEDs
e Uses one AAA battery (included)

Colours: o0ov00O0

Branding Options:
« Laser Engraving

Navigator Torch
117638

e Compact torch with a handy woven strap
* Nine powerful LEDs
o Uses three AAA batteries (included)

Colours: @0O0O0OOO®

Branding Options:
« Pad Print



Multi-function Metal Key Ring
107108

e Useful multi-function metal key ring
¢ Includes: Knife, scissors, bottle opener, nail file and mini ruler.

Colours: . .

Branding Options:
« Laser Engraving

5 Metre Tape Measure
100911

* 5m locking tape measure that uses inches and centimetres
e Tough impact-resistant rubber case
e Belt clip and wrist strap
Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Resin Coated Finish

STAR PERFORMERS 37



00000000

Helix Flash Drive

105604 - 4GB
105605 - 8GB

o Classic flash drive with metal swivel

 Soft touch rubber lacquered case

e Can be mix and matched in 156 colour combinations
e USB 2.0 interface

Component Colours:

Swivel: 00000OGOOO
Base: 000000GOOS

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Laser Engraving « Direct Digital

38 STAR PERFORMERS

oo 0000000

Helix Flash Dual Drive

121402 - 8GB

121403 - 16GB
o Classic flash drive with metal swivel
e Soft touch rubber lacquered case

e Can be mix and matched in 156 colour combinations
e USB 2.0 interface on one side and USB-C on the other

Component Colours:

Swivel: 00000OGOOS
Base: 000000GOOO

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Laser Engraving « Direct Digital



Credit Card Flash Drive

108475 - 4GB
108476 - 8GB
108477 - 16GB

e Credit Card sized flash drive
e USB 2.0 interface
e Data uploading available on request

Branding Options:
« Direct Digital

Bamboo Credit Card Flash Drive 8GB

122325

e Credit Card sized flash drive

e Manufactured from natural bamboo

e USB 2.0 interface

e Data uploading available on request
Branding Options:

« Pad Print « Laser Engraving

STAR PERFORMERS 39



40

STAR PERFORMERS

Zion Power Bank
115629 - AU
112535 - NZ

e Thin 4000mAh power bank

* Input power of 5V/1 Amp and output power of 5V/1 Amp
e Can be recharged in 5-6 hours

* Supplied with Micro-B USB and instruction leaflet

Colours: o

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Laser Engraving « Direct Digital

Dalek Power Bank

115519 - AU
110848 - NZ

e Stylish 2200mAh power bank

 Input power of 5V/500mA and output power of 5V/1 Amp
e Can be recharged in 4-5 hours

 Supplied with Micro-B USB and instruction leaflet

Colours: (X X X J

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Direct Digital



Jarvis Wireless Charging Power Bank

117138 - AU 5k
200309 - AU 10k
117135 - NZ 5k
117810 - NZ 10k

e 5W or 10W wireless charging power bank
e Can charge two devices at once

e Wireless charging compatibility with all devices with wireless
charging enabled

e Type-C connector and unique double-sided connector with
Lightening and Micro-B USB

* Input power of 5V/2A and an output power of 5V/2.4A
Colours: o

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Direct Digital

Timberland Power Bank
116667 - AU
116647 - NZ

¢ On-trend 4000mAh power bank

e Manufactured from laminated wood

* Input power of 5V/1000mAh and output power of 5V/1000mAh

e Supplied with Micro-B USB cable and instruction leaflet
Branding Options:

« Pad Print « Laser Engraving « Direct Digital

STAR PERFORMERS

41



42

STAR PERFORMERS

Orbit Wireless Charger

114085 - White
112656 - Colour Match

¢ Thin 4000mAh power bank

e Input power of 5V/1 Amp and output power of 5V/1 Amp
e Can be recharged in 5-6 hours

* Supplied with Micro-B USB and instruction leaflet

Colours:
White: D D
Colour Match: ()
Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Direct Digital

Bamboo 5W Wireless Charger

116765

e Wireless 5W phone charger with natural bamboo finish
* Non-marking base

e Compatible with devices that are enabled for wireless charging

* Supplied with a Micro-B USB cable and instruction leaflet
Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Direct Digital



Lynx Wireless Charging Stand
114386
e Compact 5W wireless phone charging stand
» Compatible with devices that are enabled for wireless charging
 Supplied with 80cm Micro-B USB cable and instruction leaflet
Colours: )

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Direct Digital

Bamboo Wireless Charging Stand

118495

e Functional 5W wireless charging stand manufactured from

bamboo
e Compatible with devices that are enabled for wireless charging

 Supplied with an 80cm Micro-B USB cable and instruction leaflet

Branding Options:
« Pad Print

STAR PERFORMERS 43



Tempo Bluetooth Earbuds
116449

 Precision Bluetooth earbuds that produce crystal clear sound
e Compact carry case that doubles as a charger
¢ Supplied with a Micro-B USB cable and instruction leaflet

Colours: o

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Direct Digital

Opus Bluetooth Headphones
112785

 Fully padded Bluetooth overhead headphones
« Compatible with mobile devices that support Bluetooth
o Play time of six-eight hours
e Type C USB charging cable
Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Resin Coated Finish « Direct Digital

44 STAR PERFORMERS



Loki Outdoor Bluetooth Speaker

121666

e Compact 5W outdoor Bluetooth speaker

e Compatible with most devices that support Bluetooth

e Manufactured from ABS and thermoplastic polyurethane
e IPX7 water-resistant

» Connectivity of up to 10 metres

e Playing time of up to Three hours

e Supplied with Type-C USB cable

Branding Options:
« Pad Print

Terrain Outdoor Bluetooth Speaker
119572

e Powerful 7W outdoor Bluetooth Speaker

» Compatible with all mobile devises that support Bluetooth
» Water-resistant speaker

« Light function with 10 light display setttings

» Woven carry handle

 Playing time is up to Five and a half hours

+ Supplied with a Micro-C USB cable

Branding Options:
« Pad Print

STAR PERFORMERS

45



46

Paper Carry Bag

107582 - Small
107586 - Medium
107590 - Large
107594 - Extra Large

 Carry Bag manufactured from tough 180gsm kraft paper
+ Strong paper rope handles

Colours: [ ]

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Digital Print

STAR PERFORMERS

Extra Large



Avanti Tote Bag
106964

» Standard-size reusable tote bag manufactured from 80gsm
non-woven polypropylene material

¢ Gusset for added capacity
e Long carry handles

Colours:

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex Transfer

Ergo Foldaway Bag

114325

Mega Shopper Tote Bag
109071

* Rugged reusable tote bag manufactured from 90gsm non-
woven polypropylene material
e Strong cardboard base and reinforced carry handles

Colours:

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex Transfer

e Handy reusable shopping bag manufactured from lightweight,

yet strong 190T polyester

e Can be folded in to drawstring pouch with locking toggle and

carry strap

Colours:

Branding Options:
« Pad Print « Screen Print

STAR PERFORMERS

47



48

STAR PERFORMERS

Carnaby Cotton Tote Bag
100568

* Reusable tote bag manufactured from 130gsm natural
unbleached cotton
» Gusset for added capacity

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex Transfer

Sonnet Cotton Tote Bag - Colours
107689

» Functional tote bag manufactured from 130gsm cotton
e Long handles cotton handles

Colours:

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex Transfer



Monza Jute Tote Bag

108037 - Jute
115324 - Colour Match

 Classic laminated jute tote bag
 Large gusset for added capacity
e Padded cotton handles

Colours:
00000000000

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex Transfer

Sedona Canvas Tote Bag
116873

 Classic two-tone tote bag manufactured from 285gsm natural

unbleached cotton canvas with coloured trip
 Base gusset for added capacity
e Long cotton carry handles

Colours:

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex Transfer

STAR PERFORMERS

49



50

STAR PERFORMERS

Drawstring Backpack
107145

» Affordable drawstring backpack manufactured from 210D
polyester
e Reinforced eyelets at the base for added strength

Colours:
00000000000

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex Transfer

Ranger Drawstring Backpack
107673

e Premium drawstring backpack manufactured from 210D
polyester

e Reinforced eyelets at the base for added strength

 Large zippered front pocket

Colours:
T 0000000

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex Transfer



Bathurst Cooler Bag
112970

e Compact 4.2L cooler bag with a 600D polyester outer construction
e Thick PE foam insulation encased in a water resistant PEVA liner
 Top zippered closure

e Adjustable woven shoulder strap

Colours:
000000000

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex Transfer

STAR PERFORMERS

51



Aspiring Cooler Bag
115252

 Functional 13L cooler bag with a 600D polyester outer
construction

e Thick PE foam insulation encased in a water-resistant PEVA
liner

 Top zippered closure with smart zipper pulls

e Woven carry handles

e Trendy elastic lacing

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex Transfer « Embroidery

Colours:

Antarctica Cooler Bag
111668

e Smart 9L cooler bag with a 600D polyester outer construction

e Thick PE foam insulation encased in a water-resistant PEVA
liner

» Webbed handles with a velcro cuff and an adjustable shoulder
strap which can be removed

Colours: . o . o . . ‘

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex Transfer « Embroidery

52 STAR PERFORMERS

Caspian Cooler Bag
119362
e Large 20L cooler bag which is manufactured from robust 600D
polyester
e PE Foam insulation encased in a water-resistant PEVA inner
lining
e Zippered top closure with large sipper pulls
* Woven carry handles

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex Transfer

Colours:

Nirvana Wine Cooler Bag
116539
* SFunctional wine cooler bag manufactured from poly canvas
with a heather finish
 Thick PE foam insulation encased in a water-resistant PEVA
inner liner
» Adjustable shoulder strap and a top carry handle
 Top closure with smart electroplated silver zip

Colours: @ @

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex Transfer « Embroidery



Herald Business Satchel
111457

Large satchel manufactured from polycanvas with a heather
finish

Carry Handles and an adjustable shoulder strap which is
removable

Internal pocket which fits up to a 15-inch laptop, a large front
pocket with a hidden zippered closure

Robust 600D polyester base

Branding Options:

« Screen Print « Colourflex Transfer « Embroidery

Academy Messenger Bag

108064

Stylish messenger bag manufactured from poly-canvas with a
heather finish

Adjustable shoulder strap with a shoulder pad

Fitted with a multi-functional organiser and an external front
pocket and a mesh water bottle holder

Branding Options:

« Screen Print « Colourflex Transfer « Embroidery

STAR PERFORMERS

53



54

STAR PERFORMERS

Milford Duffle Bag
111454

 Carry on sized duffle bag manufactured from poly-canvas with
a heather style finish

* Woven carry handles with a velcro cuff and an adjustable and
removable woven shoulder strap

e 600D polyester base

» Two zippered end pockets and a zippered side pocket
Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex Transfer « Embroidery

Canvas Duffle Bag
121130

e Modern 33L roll duffle bag manufactured from 450gsm heavy
cotton canvas

 Fitted with webbing carry handles, a padded woven shoulder
strap that is removable and an external side pocket

Colours: © @ @

Branding Options:
« Colourflex Transfer « Embroidery



Scholar Backpack
115882
» Affordable backpack manufactured from 600D polyester
e Zippered main closure and adjustable woven shoulder straps
with padding

 Large zippered front pocket, woven carry handle and mesh
drink bottle holder

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex Transfer « Embroidery

Colours:

Corolla Backpack

116943

On-trend backpack manufactured from 600D polyester with a
heather style finish

210D polyester lining

Fitted with a laptop sleeve and a zippered closure
Adjustable shoulder straps with breathable padding and a
woven carry handle

Colours: ........

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex Transfer « Embroidery

Canvas Backpack
121464

» Affordable backpack which is manufactured from 450gsm
heavy cotton canvas

 Zippered main closure and adjustable woven shoulder straps
with padding

 Fitted with internal slip pocket, large zippered front pocket, a
woven carry handle and two side pockets

Colours: @ @ @

Branding Options:
« Colourflex Transfer « Embroidery

STAR PERFORMERS

55



Malibu Premium Sunglasses

109772 - Premium

109783 - Mirrored Lens

109782 - Kids

112025 - Black frame with coloured arms

« Fashion sunglasses with impact-resistant
polycarbonate frame and arms.

o Fitted with CE Standard 100% UV 400 lenses that
provide both UVA and UVB protection.

e Can be provided in optional microfibre pouch,
stylo sunglass pouch or Montego sunglass case
at an additional cost

Branding Options:
e Pad Print

56 STAR PERFORMERS

Colours:

Premium: . .
4

Mirrored Lens:
Kids: .
Black frame: . .



Alfresco Picnic Blanket
112792

 Practical woven polyester fleece picnic blanket with a water-

resistant PE backing

+ Folds into a portable size with velcro closure and a handy

carry handle

Colours:

Branding Options:
« Colourflex Transfer « Embroidery

Enduro Sports Towel
115103

 Luxurious sports towel manufactured from soft 370gsm
cotton terry towelling

Colours:
o 000000000O0CGO

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex Transfer « Embroidery

Dune Beach Towel
115088

e Luxurious beach towel manufactured from soft 370gsm cotton
terry towelling

Colours:

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex Transfer « Embroidery

STAR PERFORMERS

57



Amba Tea Towel

Enduro Sports Towel

58

STAR PERFORMERS

Paradiso Beach Towel

Barley Bar Towel

Dune Beach Towel

Sports Fit Towel

Full-Colour Towels

123080 - Paradiso Beach Towel
123077 - Enduro Sports Towel
123078 - Sports Fit Towel
123079 - Barley Bar Towel
123076 - Dune Beach Towel
123309 - Amba Tea Towel

e Vibrant full-colour poly-cotton beach towel
¢ Soft polyester surface with absorbent cotton
terry towelling backing

Branding Options:
+ Sublimation Print



Yeti Premium Cooling Towel

110093 - Pouch

113397 - Tube

110464 - Full Colour - Pouch
113398 - Full Colour - Tube

» Moisture wicking towel manufactured from a 50/50 blend of
nylon and polyester

» Nylon fibres completely repel water which evaporates much
faster than normal cotton fibres

» Presented in a reusable storage pouch or tube
Colours: (XYY XXXX X))
Branding Options:

« Screen Print

STAR PERFORMERS

59



60

Hydra Umbrella

110485 - Colour Match
107909 - White Panels

e Premium sports umbrella with automatic opening
e 190T nylon canopy

» Windproof fibreglass frame and shaft

e EVA foam handle

Colours:

Colour Match: . ............
White Panels: PPOIDIDIDDDIDICOO

Branding Options:

« Screen Print « Sublimation Print « Colourflex Transfer

STAR PERFORMERS



Trident Sports Umbrella -
Colour Match
109136

* Sports umbrella with automatic opening
e Vented 190T polyester canopy

e Fibreglass ribs and shaft

¢ Soft-touch handle

Colours:

Branding Options:

« Screen Print « Colourflex Transfer « Sublimation Print

Prague Compact Umbrella
117282
e Compact folding umbrella with automatic
opening and closing
e Pongee canopy with matching sleeve
e Fibreglass and metal ribs

o Chrome-finished steel shaft
o Soft-touch handle

Colours:
(| X

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex Transfer

Patronus Umbrella

116617
e Premium sports umbrella with automatic
opening
e 190T pongee canopy with silver finish
e Fibreglass frame and shaft
e EVA foam handle
e Matching sleeve

Colours:
X

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex Transfer

STAR PERFORMERS

61



62

STAR PERFORMERS

Condor Cap

112786

e Premium 5-panel cap made from cotton canvas
e Pre-curved peak

e Embroidered eyelets and a sweatband

» Adjustable velcro closure

e One size fits most

Colours:

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex Transfer « Embroidery

Rift Cap
123374

e Premium 5-panel cap made from heavy brushed cotton
e Pre-curved peak

¢ One size fits most

e Embroidered eyelets and a sweatband

e Adjustable velcro closure

* Retail-inspired colour range

Colours:
000 " 00OGOOO

Branding Options:
« Colourflex Transfer « Embroidery



Chrysler Flat Peak Cap
114225

e Premium 5-panel cap made from heavy brushed cotton
e Flat peak

e One size fits most

e Embroidered eyelets and a sweatband

¢ Adjustable snap back closure

Colours:
ov0000

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex Transfer « Embroidery

Swift Cap

112554 - White Trim
112577 - Black Trim

e Premium 6-panel cap made from heavy brushed cotton
e Pre-curved peak with sandwich trim
 One size fits most

e Embroidered eyelets and a sweatband
* Adjustable closure with a smart matte chrome buckle

Colours:

white im: @ @ 0 @ 0 0 0 0 O O
Black Trim: . . . . .

Branding Options:
« Embroidery




Bondi Bucket Hat

115438 - Bondi

115493 - Black Sandwich Trim
115740 - White Sandwich Trim
115741 - Coloured Sandwich Trim

e Premium bucket hat made from heavy brushed cotton
e Auvailable in three sizes that will fit most, including kids
* Metal eyelets and a sweatband

Colours:
Bondi Bucket Hat

Black Sandwich Trim

White Sandwich Trim

Coloured Sandwich Trim

Branding Options:

« Screen Print « Colourflex Transfer « Embroidery

64 STAR PERFORMERS



Wide Brim Straw Hat
119576

 Classic wide brim straw hat with black trim
» Woven polyester patch for affordable branding
 Adjustable chin strap with toggle

Colours:
(X XX XXX X/

Branding Options:
« Colourflex Transfer

Bruno Fedora Hat
122327
o Classic paper weave fedora with a polyester ribbon

e Polyester patch for convenient and prominent branding

Colours:

Branding Options:
« Colourflex Transfer

Cabana Wide Brim Hat
112787

 Sturdy wide-brim hat made from heavy brushed
cotton

e UPF50 sun protection

» Auvailable in four sizes including a child’s size

» Gunmetal eyelets and a sweatband

 Adjustable woven chin strap with safety
breakaway clip

Colours:
o0v000O0

Branding Options:
« Colourflex Transfer « Embroidery

STAR PERFORMERS

65



66

Everest Beanie
109118

* Warm knitted beanie made using acrylic yarn
 Roll up cuff
* One size fits most

Colours:
0000000VOOOS

Branding Options:
« Embroidery

Nebraska Cable Knit Beanie

with Patch
115656

« Stylish cable knit beanie made from acrylic yarn

e One size fits most
 Leather-look PU patch provides an affordable
branding option

Colours:
020000

Branding Options:
« Pad Print

STAR PERFORMERS

Commando Beanie
109117

e Warm close-knitting beanie made using acrylic yarn
¢ One size fits most

Colours:
® 00000000000

Branding Options:
« Embroidery



Ritz Bib Apron
111802

 Affordable bib apron manufactured from 180gsm cotton twill

Colours:

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex Transfer « Embroidery

Carolina Denim Bib Apron
113593

 Fashion inspired 280gsm denim apron with metal eyelets and
a pocket on the front.

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex Transfer « Embroidery

STAR PERFORMERS 67



TRENDSWEAR Original T-Shirt

121391 - Women's
121390 - Men’s

o Classic t-shirt made from 100% 180GSM cotton.
o Combed cotton for comfort and soft feel.
 Available in Eight sizes for men and Seven sizes for womens

Colours: @ o X |

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex Transfer « Embroidery

68 STAR PERFORMERS



TRENDSWEAR Carter Polo

121636 - Women's
121635 - Men’s

e Versatile polo manufactured from a 200GSM 60/40 blend of
combed cotton and polyester pique knit

* Ribbed collar and cuffs with a 2-button placket
e Available in Eight sizes for men and Seven sizes for womens

Colours:
e oo
Branding Options:

« Screen Print « Colourflex Transfer « Embroidery

STAR PERFORMERS

69



TRENDSWEAR Ace Performance Polo

122047 - Women's
122046 - Men's

* High-performance polo shirt made from 150gsm pique knit
polyester

o Lightweight, moisture-wicking and quick dry

e Two-button placket with soft collar

* Raglan sleeves and side panels

e Auvailable in Eight sizes for mens and Seven sizes for females

Colourss ® @@

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Colourflex Transfer « Embroidery

70 STAR PERFORMERS



TRENDSWEAR Jasper Unisex Hoodie

121131

e Functional unisex hoodie that is manufactured with 280GSM 80/20
blend of combed cotton and polyester

e Brushed fleece interior for a cosy feel and extra warmth

e A shoelace drawstring with a ribbed cuff and hem

 Fitted with a kangaroo pocket that is separated by a centre zip
 Available in Eight size options

Colours:

Branding Options:
« Screen Print « Embroidery « Colourflex Transfer

TRENDSWEAR Studio Unisex Hoodie

121133

o Versatile unisex hoodie manufactured with 280GSM 80/20 blend
of combed cotton and polyester

e Brushed fleece interior for a cosy feel and extra warmth
 Ribbed cuff and hem with a shoelace drawstring and plastic aglet

 Available in Eight size options

Colours:

Branding Options:
« Colourflex Transfer « Screen Print « Embroidery

TRENDSWEAR Classic Unisex Sweatshirt

121132

» Comfortable unisex sweatshirt manufactured from a 280GSM 80/20
cotton polyester blend.

e Ribbed cuff and hem with a fleece brushed lining
» Available in Eight sizes.

Colours:

Branding Options:
« Colourflex Transfer « Screen Print « Embroidery

STAR PERFORMERS

71



INDEX

5 Metre Tape Measure 37

A

A5 Note Pad - 25 Leaves 23
Academy Messenger Bag 53
Accent Bottle 12

Alfresco Picnic Blanket 57
Allegro Notebook 25
Ambassador Pen 20
Antarctica Cooler Bag 52
Ashton Key Ring 30
Aspiring Cooler Bag 52
Astina Key Ring 30

Atlantis Pen 21

Avanti Tote Bag 47

B

Bamboo 5W Wireless Charger 42
Bamboo Credit Card Flash Drive 8GB 39
Bamboo Wireless Charging Stand 43
Bathurst Cooler Bag 51

Bondi Bucket Hat 64

Bradford Zip Portfolio 24

Bruno Fedora Hat 65

Budget Key Ring 30

Budget Stubby Cooler 32

Cc

Cabana Wide Brim Hat 65
Canvas Backpack 55

Canvas Duffle Bag 54
Carnaby Cotton Tote Bag 48
Carolina Denim Bib Apron 67
Caspian Cooler Bag 52
Chrysler Flat Peak Cap 63
Colour Max Lanyard 24
Commando Beanie 66
Condor Cap 62

Cordia Vacuum Cup - Powder Coated 4
Corolla Backpack 55

Credit Card Flash Drive 39

D

Dalek Power Bank 40

DLE Horizontal Note Pad - 25 Leaves 23
Drawstring Backpack 50

Dune Beach Towel 57

E

Eden Glass Bottle 12

Elantra Notebook 25

Enduro Sports Towel 57

Ergo Foldaway Bag 47

Everest Beanie 66

Express Cup Classic - Natura 350ml 9
Express Cup Deluxe 7

Express Cup Elite - Silicone Band ¢
Express Cup - Natura 8

Express Cup ReGrind - 350ml 10

F

Full-Colour Towels 58

72 STAR PERFORMERS

G

Gel Hand Sanitiser 35
Gem Pen 20
Genoa Soft Cover Notebook 27

H

Hand Sanitiser Gel 60ml 35
Helix Flash Drive 38

Helix Flash Dual Drive 38
Herald Business Satchel 53
Hi-Bounce Ball 31

Hydra Umbrella 60

Hydro Bottle 13

I
Intrepid Bottle 14
J

Jarvis Wireless Charging Power Bank 41
Javalin Pen 19
Jet Pen - White Barrel 19

K

Kantastic - Full Colour 32
Kingston Notebook 28
Kora Notebook 26

L

Lip Balm 34

Loki Outdoor Bluetooth Speaker 45
Lollipops 34

Lotus Key Ring 30

Lynx Wireless Charging Stand 43

M

Madrid Coffee Mug - Two Tone 16
Maldive Beer Glass 18

Malibu Premium Sunglasses 56

Mega Shopper Tote Bag 47

Milford Duffle Bag 54

Mint Card 34

Mirage Powder Coated Vacuum Bottle 13
Monza Jute Tote Bag 49

Multi-function Metal Key Ring 37

Munich Beer Mug 18

N

Navigator Torch 36

Nebraska Cable Knit Beanie with Patch 66
Nirvana Wine Cooler Bag 52

Nomad Bottle 15

Nomad Deco Vacuum Bottle - 1L 14
Nova Cup - Borosilicate 5

o

Omega Notebook 28
Opus Bluetooth Headphones 44
Orbit Wireless Charger 42

P

Panama Pen 22

Paper Carry Bag 46

Patronus Umbrella 61

Phoenix Recycled Notebook 27
Plush Toys 33

Prague Compact Umbrella 61
Premier Notebook with Pen 29
Prima Lip Balm Ball 34

Prodigy Vacuum Cup 4

R

Ranger Drawstring Backpack 50
Rectangular Metal Key Ring 30
Rectangular Mint Tin 34

Rift Cap 62

Ritz Bib Apron 67

S

Scholar Backpack 55

Sedona Canvas Tote Bag 49

Silicone Wrist Band 34

Solace Coffee Mug 16

Sonnet Cotton Tote Bag - Colours 48
Stellar Cup Borosilicate 10

Stress Items 31

Swift Cap 63

T

Tempo Bluetooth Earbuds 44

Terrain Outdoor Bluetooth Speaker 45
Timberland Power Bank 41

Titan Torch Key Ring 36

Tivoli Double Wall Glass 17

Toledo Pen 21

Toronto Bottle Opener Key Ring 30
Trendswear Ace Performance Polo 70
TRENDSWEAR Carter Polo 69
TRENDSWEAR Classic Unisex Sweatshirt 71
TRENDSWEAR Jasper Unisex Hoodie 71
Trendswear Original T-Shirt 68
TRENDSWEAR Studio Unisex Hoodie 71
Trident Sports Umbrella - Colour Match 61

\

Valencia Cup 6

Venus Bottle - Silicone Sleeve 11
Venus Glass Bottle 11

Vino Stemless Glass 17

Vista Pen 20

Vistro Pen - Translucent 20

w

Wide Brim Straw Hat 65

Y

Yeti Premium Cooling Towel 59
z

Zion Power Bank 40






TR=NDS

Bursting with ideas and inspiration for your next promotion, Star Performers
includes a wide range of quality products, backed up by good stock levels and
excellent branding solutions.



	Page 1
	Page 2



